
January 10, 2014 

Certification Field Exam Sites 2014 Evaluator Workshops 
 

Certification Test-Sites Site # 2014 Workshop Date 

Allegheny County Site #11 January 18, 2014  0800hrs 

Berks County Site #8 March 4, 2014 1900hrs 

Bureau of Fire – Pittsburgh Allegheny County Site #3 Closed To Public 

Butler County Site #23 March 1, 2014 0800hrs 

Cambria County Site #25 March 10, 2014  1900hrs 

Chester County Site #20 January 12, 2014 0800hrs 

Dauphin County (HACC) Site #10 
March 1, 2014 
March 10, 2014 

0800hrs 
1900hrs 

Delaware County Site #18 January 30, 2014 1900hrs 

Erie County (Franklin Center) Site #2   

Fayette County Site #12 March 16, 2014 0800hrs 

Indiana County Site #15 January 22, 2014 1800hrs 

Lancaster County Site #26 March 19, 2014 1900hrs 

Lehigh County (Emmaus Fire Dept) Site #7   

Luzerne County Site #16 February 20, 2014 1900hrs 

Lycoming County Site #22   

McKean County Site #21 
January 15, 2014 
January 22, 2014 

1800hrs 
1800hrs 

Mercer County (Hermitage Fire Dept) Site #1   

Monroe County Site #28 March 4, 2014 1900hrs 

Montgomery County Site #5 
January 15, 2014 
January 22, 2014 

1900hrs 
1900hrs 

Northampton County Site #29 January 12, 2014 0800hrs 

Pennsylvania State Fire Academy Permanent    

Philadelphia Fire Department Site #24 Closed To Public 

Schuylkill County Site #27 February 20, 2014 1900hrs 

Somerset County Site #4 February 1, 2014  0800hrs 

Washington County Site #17 February 24, 2014 1900hrs 

Westmoreland County Site #30 March 10, 2014  1900hrs 

 

 

Test-Site Coordinators Contact Information on Next Page 

 



January 10, 2014 

Certification Field Exam Sites Contact Information 
 

Certification Test-Sites Contact Phone Email 

Allegheny County Glenn Kopec (412) 931-3158 glenn.kopec@alleghenycounty.us 

Berks County Jonathan Fritz (610) 378-5509 jfritz@countyofberks.com 

Butler County Bill Rooker (724) 287-8711 william.rooker@bc3.edu   

Cambria County Eric Miller (814) 242-6441 medic7810@aol.com 

Chester County Jeff Groves (610) 344-5017 jgroves@chesco.org 

Dauphin County (HACC) Perry Pierich (717) 780-2537 plpieric@hacc.edu 

Delaware County Kerby Kerber (610) 237-8630 kkerber@dca.net 

Erie County (Franklin Center) John Villa (814) 725-6121 jvilla@mercyhurst.edu 

Fayette County James Wolfe (724) 323-4755 James.Wolfe@thinkalphafirst.com 

Indiana County Tom Stutzman (724) 349-9300 tstutzman@indianacounty.org 

Lancaster County Craig Elmer (717) 537-4193 celmer@county.lancaster.pa.us 

Lehigh County (Emmaus Fire Dept) Victoria Schadler (610) 967-5630 efd701@ptd.net 

Luzerne County John Zegarski Jr (570) 740-0701 jzegarski@luzerne.edu  

Lycoming County Steven Nickell (570) 327-4775 svn1@pct.edu  

McKean County Bruce Manning (814) 642-2211 bamanning@mckeancountypa.org 

Mercer County (Hermitage Fire Dept) Bob Goeltz (724) 342-0669 hfdfm110@hotmail.com 

Monroe County Bruce Henry (570) 992-4113 bhenry@monroecountypa.gov 

Montgomery County Herb Adams (610) 278-3500 hadams@montcopa.org 

Northampton County Linda Speth (610) 588-4873 spethl@ncfireschool.org 

Schuylkill County Jim Misstishin Jr (570) 622-2576 jmisstishin@verizon.net 

Somerset County James Saylor (814) 926-2414 jwsaylor@zoominternet.net 

Washington County Ron Sicchitano (724) 228-6911 sicchitr@co.washington.pa.us 

Westmoreland County Dave Hauger (724) 872-2447 haugerd@wccc.edu 

 
State Fire Academy Certification Staff 

Tracie Young-Brungard 
(717) 247-3743 

tyoung-bru@pa.gov 

Michael McBride Jr 
(717) 247-3744 

mmcbridejr@pa.gov 

Shirley Johns 
(717) 247-3742 

shjohns@pa.gov 

 

Pennsylvania State Fire Academy 
1150 Riverside Drive 

Lewistown, PA  17044 

1-800-459-4096 
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